Dry Vacuum Cleaners

Compact and manoeuvrable professional dry vacuum
cleaner that delivers excellent performance thanks to its
high-performance 800 W suction motor. The pivoting front
wheels and large diameter fixed rear wheels offer maximum
manoeuvrability and stability. The ergonomic handle and
accessory and cable support systems ensure maximum
convenience while using the machine. Its compact size and
light weight make it perfect for cleaning tasks in small and
medium-sized areas such as hotels, offices, shops.

TYPE
V15

FEATURES
Voltage - Frequency
Max power rating

Rated power (nominal power)

Container capacity
Useful capacity

Useful dust bag capacity
Filtering surface

Air flow rate

Vacuum

Noise level

Power supply cable

Weight (without accessories)

Dimensions

66

REF. NO.
12451210001

mbar
db(A)

Kg
mm

PIECES/PALLET
30

220-240V~ 50/60Hz
800

800

15

9,2

4,3

014

28

170

<76

10

7.8
377x392x418

TYPE

Flexible hose 2m

Chromed telescopic tube
Combi floor tool

Crevice tool

Insert bristle tool

Fleece filter bag | 4,3
Textile filter

TYPE
Fleece filter bag | 4,3 x 10

REF. NO.

6010680
2511591
2511481
2005362
2005316

3001054

REF. NO.

6595041

FEEL THE PRO

BAYONET HOSE
CONNECTION

CONVENIENT
CLOSING SYSTEM

FLEECE FILTER BAG

EXHAUST AIR FILTER

HOLDING SYSTEM FOR

ACCESSORIES AND CABLE

FRONT SWIVEL
CASTOR WHEELS

LARGE DIAMETER
REAR WHEELS

10 M POWER CABLE



