

## **Dry Vacuum Cleaners**

Compact and manoeuvrable professional dry vacuum cleaner that delivers excellent performance thanks to its high-performance 800 W suction motor. The pivoting front wheels and large diameter fixed rear wheels offer maximum manoeuvrability and stability. The ergonomic handle and accessory and cable support systems ensure maximum convenience while using the machine. Its compact size and light weight make it perfect for cleaning tasks in small and medium-sized areas such as hotels, offices, shops.





**BAYONET HOSE** CONNECTION



CONVENIENT



CLOSING SYSTEM



FLEECE FILTER BAG



EXHAUST AIR FILTER



HOLDING SYSTEM FOR ACCESSORIES AND CABLE



FRONT SWIVEL **CASTOR WHEELS** 



LARGE DIAMETER **REAR WHEELS** 



10 M POWER CABLE



TYPE

V 15	12451210001	30	
TECHNICAL DATA			
FEATURES			
Voltage - Frequency		220-240 V~	50/60 Hz
Max power rating	W	800	
Rated power (nominal power)	W	800	
Container capacity	I	15	
Useful capacity	I	9,2	
Useful dust bag capacity	l	4,3	
Filtering surface	m²	0,14	
Air flow rate	l/s	28	
Vacuum	mbar	170	
Noise level	db(A)	≤ 76	
Power supply cable	m	10	
Weight (without accessories)	Kg	7,8	
Dimensions	mm	377x392x41	8

REF. NO.

PIECES/PALLET

## STANDARD ACCESSORIES Ø 32

TYPE	REF. NO.
Flexible hose 2 m	6010680
Chromed telescopic tube	2511591
Combi floor tool	2511481
Crevice tool	2005362
Insert bristle tool	2005316
Fleece filter bag I 4,3	
Textile filter	3001054
***************************************	

## **OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES**

TYPE	REF. NO.
Fleece filter bag I 4,3 x 10	6595041